
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
63 
28 

100 
82 
75 
7 

14 
333 
114 
27 

253 
52 
42 
17 

Name 
Vincent Maxeus 
Izabella Karlander 
Milo Dahlqvist 
Faye Crichton 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Hugo Hallengren 
Lucas Ståhle 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Loke Axelsson 
Rufus Franzon Bergström 
Julia Berndtsson 
Lucas Sirath 
Elliot Edman 
Emir Ismailovski 

Nat/State Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

1.198 
2.657 
2.904 
4.383 
4.503 
6.321 
7.696 
9.049 

11.939 
13.674 
19.579 
33.576 
33.809 

Best Tm 
1:03.995 
1:03.771 
1:04.704 
1:04.090 
1:04.802 
1:04.522 
1:04.469 
1:05.099 
1:04.677 
1:05.606 
1:06.595 
1:07.824 
1:10.398 
1:10.025 

Club 
Klippan 
Borås 
Kristianstad 
MAK 
Kristianstad 
Kristianstad 
MAK 
MAK 
MAK 
Växjö 
Helsingborg 
MAK 
Växjö 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

1.198 

Avg. Speed 

69,341 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.771 

Best Speed 

70,565 

Best Lap by 

28 - Izabella Karlander 

Rookie Cup 

Mini 

Superheat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:30:22 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 

2025-09-21 13:59 


